MERCEDES

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

Actros 09/1996->
-

=

3

17MR0601

o

17MR7010

17MR0605

As Metal Ref.
Kog As Metal

Rotbasi

17MR0600 Tie Rod End
HakoHeuHVK pyneBoi Tarm
Rotbasi

17MR0601 Tie Rod End

HakoHeuYHK pyneBoii Tarn

Rotbasi

17M Tie Rod End
HaKkoHeuHvK pyneBoi Tarn
Rotbasi

17MR7010 Tie Rod End
HaKoHeuHVK pyneBoi Tarn
Rotbasi

17MR7011 Tie Rod End
HaKoHeuHvK pyneBoi Tarn

Aciklama

M30x1,5 Sag Dis
M30x1,5 RHT
M30x1,5 Mpasas Pe3bba

M30x1,5 Sol Dis
M30x1,5 LHT
M30x1,5 JleBas pe3bba

M26x1,5 Sag Dis
M26x1,5 RHT
M26x1,5 NpaBas Pe3bba

M30x1,5 Sag Dis
M30x1,5 RHT
M30x1,5 MpaBas Pe3bba

M30x1,5 Sol Dis
M30x1,5 LHT
M30x1,5 JleBas pe3bba

\ ASMETAL

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ans Moaseckn W Pyna Ynpaenenus

®

Description / PasbsicHeHve

SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS

17MR0600

17MR0605

17MR7011

Orijinal Kod
Original Number / OpurnHanbHbIi Kog

000 460 5748 / 000 460 6048 / 000 460 6848
000 460 7048 / 001 460 1148 / 001 460 1748
001 460 7648

000 460 69 48 / 000 460 71 48 / 000 460 58 48
001 460 25 48 /001 460 13 48/001 460 79 48
000 460 61 48/001 460 05 48

001 460 1648 / 001 460 15 48
5001 845430/5001 830480

1603789 / 0698450 / 0607981 / 6851531000
4833829 / 42491638 / 81953016143
81953016112 / 81953016274 / 81953010084
0004602948 / 5000288360 / 1358793 / 395010

1257890 / 0696225 / 0607053 / 8226236058
4833830 /42491957 / 42489574 / 81953016120
81953016237 / 81953016125 / 0004600648
5000288361 / 1358792 / 395009 / 20821150

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

W168 07/1997->08/2004

26MR1200

As Metal Ref.
Koa As Metal

Viraj “Z" Rotu
26MR1200 Link Stabilizer
Tara ctabunmsatopa

Aciklama
Description / Pa3bsicHeHue
On

Front

MNepepHsas

SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS#

26MR1200

Orijinal Kod

Original Number / OpurmnHanbHbIli Kog

168 320 0389 / 168 320 0589
168 320 0789 / 168 320 1089
168 320 1189

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com 195

MERCEDES




\ A‘SM E ML \
Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ana Moaseckn W Pyns Ynpasnenus M E ‘ E D E S

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS

W169 09/2004->
W245 03/2005->

e — -J b——

20MR1200 20MR1200
17MR1200 17MR1201

26MR1205 26MR1205

10MR1205 10MR1205

As Metal Ref. Aciklama Orijinal Kod

Koa As Metal Description / PasbsicHeHue Original Number / OpurnHanbHbIli Kog

Rotil -

10MR1205 Ball Joint - 169 333 01 27
LLlapoBas onopa -
Rotbasi M14x1,5 Sag Dis

17MR1200 Tie Rod End M14x1,5 RHT 169 330 05 03
HakoHeuHwK pyneBoii Tarm  M14x1,5 MpaBas Pe3bba
Rotbasi M14x1,5 Sag Dis

17MR1201 Tie Rod End M14x1,5 RHT 169 330 06 03
HakoHeuHwuK pynesoii Tarm  M14x1,5 MpaBas Pe3bba
Rotmili M14x1.5 Sag Dis W169 icin 169 330 07 03

20MR1200 Axial Joint M14x1,5 RHT For W169 169 330 04 03
Tara pyneBas M14x1,5 MNpaBas Pesbba Ana W169 169 330 09 03
Viraj Rotu On

26MR1205 Link Stabilizer Front 169 320 09 89
Tara ctabunmsatopa MepeaHss

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

196 Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com




MERCEDES

\ ASMETAL

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ans Moaseckn W Pyna Ynpaenenus

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

A209 (CLK) 02/2003->
C209 (CLK) 06/2002->

17MR3201 20MR3200

r

®

SAG / RIGHT / PABAS

20MR3200 17MR3200

r

% ®
26MR3200 26MR3200
26MR3206 26MR3205

38MR0510 38MR0510
As Metal Ref. Aciklama Orijinal Kod

Kog As Metal Description / PasbsicHeHune Original Number / OpurnHanbHblIli Kog
Rotbasi M14x1,5 Sag Dis

17MR3200 Tie Rod End M14x1,5 RHT = 33024(;)30531)22%30%30 2
HakoHeuHwuK pynesoii Tarm  M14x1,5 MNpasas Pe3bba
Rotbasi M14x1,5 Sag Dis

17MR3201 Tie Rod End M14x1,5 RHT e 330230930333622%30?%30 e
HakoHeuHwuK pynesoii Tarm  M14x1,5 MNpasas Pe3bba
Rotmili On, M14x1,5 Sag Dis Hidrolik Direksiyon

20MR3200 Axial Joint Front, M14x1,5 RHT, Power Steering ggg ggg 83 ]2
Tara pynesas MepeaHss, M14x1,5 Mpasas Pe3bba, Ansa MmapaBanyeckoro Pyns
Viraj Rotu On

26MR3200 Link Stabilizer Front UL G2 2e B 0 A SAD RS
Tara crabunmsatopa MepeaHas 2033202589
Aski Rotu Arka

26MR3205 Thrust Rod Rear 203 320 08 89
Tara ctabunmnsatopa 3aaHsAs
Aski Rotu Arka

26MR3206 Thrust Rod Rear 203 320 07 89
Tara ctabunuzatopa 3apHsaAs
Salincak Burcu On, Alt

38MR0510 Control Arm Bushing
CaiineHT610K Pblyara

2033330314

Front, Lower
MepeaHnii, HyxHNIA 20333309 14

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com 197

MERCEDES




\ASMETAL A

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts

3anacHble Yactu Ana Moaseckn W Pyns Ynpasnenus M E ‘ E D E S

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS

C107 01/1972->09/1981
R107 05/1971->08/1989

@

17MR1530 17MR1530

K 21MR1560 21MR1560 L

17MR1550 17MRI550
10MR1516 10MR1516

=

T0MR1555 1T0MR3055 10MR3055 10MR1555

As Metal Ref. Aciklama Orijinal Kod

Kog As Metal Description / Pa3bscHeHue Original Number / OpuruHanbHbIi Kog
Rotil Ust

10MR1516 Ball Joint Upper 115333 0827
LLlapoBas onopa BepxHsas
Rotil Alt

10MR1555 Ball Joint Lo Hg ggg 1?23
LLlapoBas onopa HuxHas
Rotil Alt (R107 igin) 09/1985->

10MR3055 Ball Joint Lower, (Only R107) 124 333 0127
LLlapoBas onopa HuxHss (Ha R107) 124333 0327
Rotbasi I¢, M14x1,5 Sag Dis 000 338 1910/ 000 338 0710

17MR1530 Tie Rod End Inner, M14x1,5 RHT 000 338 5210/ 000 338 5510
HaKkoHeuHvK pyneBoi Tarm  BHyTpeHHMiA, M14x1,5 MpaBas Pe3bba 3221 1114 842 / 3221 2775 003
Rotbasi Dis, M14x1,5 Sol Dis

17MR1550 Tie Rod End Outer, M14x1,5 LHT 000338 2010 / 000 338 0810
HakoHeuHwuK pyneBoii Tarm  BHewwHuiA, M14x1,5 JleBas Pe3bba 000 338 5010 /000 338 5310
Ara Rot Ayarh

21MR1560 Tie Rod Adjustable U ER ORI P 210 T

1153300703/ 115 330 0803

Tars B cbope Perynupyetbcs

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

198 Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com




\ ASMEM L \
Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
M E ‘ E D E S 3anacHble Yactu Ans Moaseckn W Pyna Ynpaenenus

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS

C123 03/1977->12/1985
$123 09/1977->12/1985
W123 01/1976->12/1985

4
..

17MR1550 > 17MR1550

22MR2370 v

L

(]

17MR2330 17MR2330 L

i ] &

21MR2360 21MR2360 (TT]

i 17MR2332 17MR233Zi E
17MR2351 17MR2351

Q"'“J
éx_-_:‘

26MR2300 10MR2355 10MR2355 26MR2300

10MR5000 10MR5000
As Metal Ref. Aciklama Orijinal Kod

Kog As Metal Description / PasbsicHeHve Original Number / OpurnHanbHbIi Kog
Rotil Alt

10MR2355 Ball Joint Lower 116 333 0927
LLlapoBas onopa HuxHss
Rotil Sase

10MR5000 Ball Joint Chassis 123330 1335
LLlapoBas onopa LWaccn
Rotbasi Dis, M14x1,5 Sol Dis 09/1982->

17MR1550 Tie Rod End Outer, M14x1,5 LHT LD 55 2010 J 600 228 B
HakoHeuHuK pynesoii Tarn  BHewwHuiA, M14x1,5 JleBas Pe3bba 000338 5010/ 000 338 5310
Rotbasi I¢, M14x1,5 Sag Dis 09/1982-> 000 338 4810 /000 338 5410

17MR2330 Tie Rod End Inner, M14x1,5 RHT 000 3385910/ 000 338 4710
HakoHeuHVK pyneBoii Tary  BHyTpeHHUIA, M14x1,5 MpaBas Pe3b6a 0003385110
Rotbasi I(; M16x1,5 Sag Dis ->08/1982

17MR2332 Tie Rod End inner, M16x1,5 RHT 1233380110
HakoHeuHwuK pynesoii Tarn  BHyTpeHHui, M16x1,5 Mpasas Pe3bba
Rotbasi Dis, M16x1,5 Sol Dis ->08/1982

17MR2351 Tie Rod End Outer, RHS-LHS, M16x1,5 LHT 123338 0210
HakoHeuHwK pyneBoil Tarm  BHewwHwuii, M16x1,5 JleBast Pe3bba
Ara Rot Ayarh

21MR2360 Tie Rod Adjustable 1288 SEAD e 1239 2210 150
Tars B cbope Perynnpyetbcs 1233301803
Orta Rot Sabit

22MR2370 Center Rod Fixed laasy s /et
LeHTpanbHas Tara HenoagwxHas 123 460 1505
Viraj “Z” Rotu Arka, Plastik 123 320 0989

26MR2300 Link Stabilizer Rear, Plastic 05103920AA
Tara cTabunnsatopa 3aaHsag, Nnactmaccosas 5103920AA

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com 199




\ A‘SM E ML \
Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ana Moaseckn W Pyns Ynpasnenus M E ' E D E S

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS

C124 03/1987->06/1997
$124 09/1985->06/1996 A124 06/1993->03/1998

LW%
17MR1000 w 17MR1000
22MR2380

W124 12/1984->06/1995

L

17MR2330 22MR2381 17MR2330
17MR3050 17MR3050
21MR1000 21MR1100

26MR1000 ( 10MR3055 1T1MR00 11MR00 10MR3055 ] 26MR1000

526MR3100 23MR02 23MR02 526MR3101
37MR0505 37MR0506 37MR0507 37MRO515

O

38MR0502 40MR0105 40MR0500 99MR40

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

200

Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com




MERCEDES

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

C124

03/1987->06/1997

$124

As Metal Ref.
Koa As Metal

26MR1000
37MR0505
37MR0506
37MR0507
37MR0O515
38MR0502
3
40MR0105

09/1985->06/1996

Rotil
Ball Joint
LLlapoBas onopa

Arka Dingil Tikirt1 Burcu
Silent Bushing
CalineHT610K

Rotbasi
Tie Rod End
HaKkoHeuHvK pyneBoi Tarn

Rotbasi
Tie Rod End
HaKkoHeuHvK pyneBoi Tarn

ic Rotbasi
Inner Tie Rod End
BHYTpeHHW HaKOHeUYHVK

Ara Rot
Tie Rod
Tars B cbope

Ara Rot
Tie Rod
Tars B cbope

Orta Rot
Center Rod
LeHTpanbHas Tara

Orta Rot
Center Rod
LieHTpanbHas Tara

Rot Kolu
Control Arm
Pbiyar

Aski Rotu

Thrust Rod

Tara ctabuausatopa
Viraj Lastigi

Stabilizer Bushing
Brynka Crabunusatopa
Viraj Lastigi

Stabilizer Bushing
Brynka Crabunusatopa

Viraj Lastigi
Stabilizer Bushing
Brynka Crabunusatopa

Amortisér Burcu
Shock Absorber Bushing
BTynka AmopTtmsartopa

Aks Korigi
Axle Boot
MbINbHUK

aft Askisi

banaHcup

Saft Agirhg:
Shaft Vibration Absorber
banaHcup

Viraj Kelepce

Bend Clamp

3axum Crabunusatopa
Viraj Kelepce

Bend Clamp

3axum Crabunusatopa

Kayis Gergi Kiitiik Saplamasi

Bolt Belt Tightener

Bont MexaHusmMa HatsxxeHuns PemHs

\ ASMETAL

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ans Moaseckn W Pyna Ynpaenenus

®

0.0

Aciklama

Description / PasbsicHeHue

Alt
Lower
HwxHas

Alt
Lower
HuxHas

I¢, M14x1,5 Sol Dis
Inner, M14x1,5 LHT
BHyTpeHHwuA, M14x1,5 JleBas Pe3bba

Dis, M14x1,5 Sag Dis
Outer, M14x1,5 RHT
BHewwHuiA, M14x1,5 MpaBas Pe3b6ba

M12x1,5 Sol Dis
M12x1,5 LHT
M14x1,5 JleBasi Pe3b6a

Ayarh
Adjustable
Perynnpyetbcs

Ayarh
Adjustable
Perynnpyetbcs

Sabit
Fixed
HenoagwxHas

Sabit (A124 Harig)
Fixed (Except A124)
HenoaswxHasi (He Bkarouvas A124)

Arka
Rear
3agHsas

On, 918.5mm
Front, @18.5mm
MepeaHss, @18.5mm

On, 223mm W124 iCiN
Front, ?23mm  For W124
MepeaHss, @23mm  Ana W124

On, @24mm  S124, W124 ICIN
Front, @24mm  For S124, W124
MepeaHss, @24mm [na S124, W124

Arka, W124 iCiN
Rear, For W124
3aaHsas, Ana W124
$124, W124 iCiN

For S124, W124
Ans S124, W124

Driveshaft Support (With Bearing)

$124, W124 iCiN

For S124, W124

Ana S124, W124

On

Front

MepeaHss

On

Front

MepeaHss

$124, W124 iciN

For S124, W124
Ana S124, W124

SAG / RIGHT / MPABA{

W124 12/1984->06/1995
A124 06/1993->03/1998

Orijinal Kod

Original Number / OpurnHanbHbIii Kog

124 333 0127
124 333 0327

201 352 0027 / 220 352 0027
230352 0027

000338 5610

000 338 4810/ 000 338 5410
000 338 5910/ 000 338 4710
000338 5110

000 338 4310/ 000 338 4510
000 338 6010 / 000 338 6210

124 330 0803

124 330 0903
->09/1989 124 460 1205

124 460 1605
->09/1989

124 460 0805

201 350 0953 / 201 350 3253
210350 0653 /210350 1753

124 320 0289
124 323 23 85
201 323 48 65

124 323 17 85

201 350 01 37 /201 350 00 37
201 357 00 91 /201 357 01 91

12441006 81S/124 410 06 81
12441001 81S/12441001 81
124 410 06 81 S1

202 41114 47
201411 2147

124 323 00 26 / 124 323 04 26
124 323 27 40

124 232 2840/ 124 323 01 26
124 323 05 26

606 202 01 20

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com 201




\ASMETAL A

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ana Moaseckn W Pyns Ynpasnenus

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

C126 10/1981->06/1991
W126 10/1979->06/1991

— &

17MR1530

w
w
(]
w
9
o
w
=

1

26MR2300 10MR2355

As Metal Ref. Aciklama

Rotil Alt
10MR2355 Ball Joint Lower
LLlapoBas onopa HuxHas

Rotbasi Ic, M14x1,5 Sag Dis
17MR1530 Tie Rod End Inner, M14x1,5 RHT

17MR1550 Tie Rod End Outer, M14x1,5 LHT

Viraj “Z" Rotu Arka, Plastik
26MR2300 Link Stabilizer Rear, Plastic

MERCEDES

Koa As Metal Description / Pa3bacHeHune

HakoHeuHuK pyneBoii Tarm  BHyTpeHHUiA, M14x1,5 MpaBas Pe3bba

Rotbasi Dis, M14x1,5 Sol Dis

HakoHeuHwVK pyneBoii Tarm  BHewwHwuiA, M14x1,5 JleBas Pesbba

Tdra ctabunvsatopa 3agHss, MnactmaccoBas

SAG / RIGHT / PABAS

17MR1530

17MR1550

10MR2355 26MR2300

Orijinal Kod

Original Number / OpuruHanbHbIli Kog

116 333 0927

000338 1910/ 000 338 0710
000338 5210/ 000 338 5510
32211114 842 /3221 2775 003

000 338 2010/ 000 338 0810
000338 5010/ 000 338 5310

123320 0989
05103920AA
5103920AA

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

202 Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com




\ ASMEM L \
Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
M E ‘ E D E S 3anacHble Yactu Ans Moaseckn W Pyna Ynpaenenus

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA SAG / RIGHT / [PABAS

C140 09/1992->02/1999
W140 02/1991->10/1998

17MR2500 17MR2500
i
= - a
21MR2500 21MR2500 L
(9
o
17MR2501 17MR2501 E
€ #(,e
10MR2500 10MR2500
c 3D
26MR1305 26MR1305
0
26MR0500 99MR40 26MR0501
As Metal Ref. Aciklama Orijinal Kod
Koa As Metal Description / PasbsicHeHue Original Number / OpuruHanbHsblili Kog
Rotil Alt
10MR2500 Ball Joint Lower 140 333 0327
LLlaposas onopa HuxHsas
Rotbasi Dis, M16x1,5 Sag Dis
17MR2500 Tie Rod End Outer, M16x1,5 RHT 001 330 6235
HakoHeuHuK pyneBoii Tarm  BHewwHuiA, M16x1,5 NpaBas Pe3bba
Rotbasi I¢, M16x1,5 Sol Dis
17MR2501 Tie Rod End Inner, M16x1,5 LHT 001 330 6335
HakoHeuHuK pyneBoii Tarm  BHyTpeHHWA, M16x1,5 JleBas Pe3bba
Ara Rot Ayarli
21MR2500 Tie Rod Adjustable 140 330 0003
Tara B cbope Perynupyetbca
Viraj Rotu On
26MR0500 Link Stabilizer Front 140 320 1189
Tara crabunusatopa MepeaHas
Viraj Rotu On
26MR0501 Link Stabilizer Front 140 320 1289
Tsara cTabunusartopa MepeaHss
Aski Rotu Arka
26MR1305 Thrust Rod Rear AU B0 B 10 S0 W
Tsara cTabunusatopa 3agHss 140320 3589
Kayis Gergi Kiitiik Saplamasi W140 iCiN
99MR40 Bolt Belt Tightener For W140 606 202 01 20
Bont MexaHunsma HatsixxeHus PemHs Ans W140

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com 203




\ ASMETAL

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ana Moaseckn W Pyns Ynpasnenus

®

MERCEDES

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

C215 03/1999->03/2006

17MR3700 20MR3200

23MR3700

w
w
(]
w
9
o
w
=

Ct

26MR1305

10MR1300

As Metal Ref.
Koa As Metal

Rotil
10MR1300 Ball Joint

LLlaposas onopa

Rotbasi
17MR3700 Tie Rod End

HakoHeuHVK pyneBoii Tarun

Rotmili
20MR3200 Axial Joint

Tara pynesas

Aski Rotu
26MR1305 Thrust Rod

Tdara ctabunmsatopa

Rotilli Kol
23MR3700 Control Arm

Pbiuar

Aciklama

Description / PasbsicHeHue

Alt
Lower
HwxHas

M14x1,5 Sag Dis
M14x1,5 RHT
M14x1,5 NpaBas Pe3bba

On, M14x1,5 Sag Dis, Hidrolik Direksiyon

Axial Joint, Front, RHS-LHS, M14x1,5 RHT, Power Steering
MepeaHss, M14x1,5 MpaBas Pe3b6a [ns fuapasanyeckoro Pyns

Arka
Rear
3agHssa

Arka
Rear
3agHasa

SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS

W220 10/1998->08/2005

20MR3200

17MR3700

“q)

23MR3700

3)

@ 26MR1305

10MR1300

Orijinal Kod
Original Number / OpurmnHanbHbIli Kog
211330 0235/211 330 0435/ 220 333 0327
220333 0437 /2203330127 /220 333 0427
2203330727

23033002 03 /22033805 15
23033801 15/220338 1015

2303380015
22033807 15

220320 3689
140 320 0889 / 140 320 3589

22035004 53
A 220 352 0003

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

R171 (SLK) 03/2004->

h

17MR3201

As Metal Ref.
Koa As Metal

Rotbasi
17MR3200 Tie Rod End
HakoHeuHWK pyneBoii TArn
Rotbasi
17MR3201 Tie Rod End
HakoHeuHWK pyneBoii Taru

Aciklama
Description / PasbsicHeHue

M14x1,5 Sag Dis
M14x1,5 RHT
M14x1,5 NpaBas Pe3bba

M14x1,5 Sag Dis
M14x1,5 RHT
M14x1,5 Npaas Pe3bba

SAG / RIGHT / MPABASI

17MR3200
Orijinal Kod

Original Number / OpurnHanbHbIli Ko

203 33040 03 /203 3302003
20333024 03

2033303903/2033301903
2033302303

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

204 Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com



\ ASMEM L \
Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
M E ‘ E D E S 3anacHble Yactu Ans Moaseckn W Pyna Ynpaenenus

SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

C219 10/2004->
W211 03/2002->

S211 03/2003->

- e
17MR3503 20MR3200 20MR3200 17MR3502
ot
( ) (]
© 9 a
(9
® ® &
% % :
10MR1300 11MR00 11MR00 10MR1300
o) o
26MR1300 i i 26MR1300
10MR3502 38MR0511 38MR0512 10MR3502
As Metal Ref. Aciklama Orijinal Kod
Kog As Metal Description / Pa3bscHeHve Original Number / OpuruHanbHbIi Kog
Rotil Alt 2113300235/211 330 0435/ 220 333 0327
10MR1300 Ball Joint Lower 2203330437 /2203330127 /220 333 0427
LLlapoBas onopa HukHsis 2203330727
Arka Dingil Tikirt1 Burcu Arka, Alt (C 219 Harig)
11MROO Silent Bushing Rear, Lower (Except C 219) UL G2 M 2 e e
Crosika Ctabunusatopa 3aaHuiA, HuxHwii (He Bkarovas C 219) 230 352 0027
Rotil Ust 0003301007 /211 333 04 27
10MR3502 Ball Joint Upper 2113309907 /23033302 27
LllapoBas onopa BepxHss 211 331 0008
Rotbasi M14x1,5 Sag Dis
17MR3502 Tie Rod End M14x1,5 RHT 2L R AT 2 S0
HakoHeuHwk pyneBoii Tarm  M14x1,5 MpaBas Pe3bba 2113302403 /211 330 2803
Rotbasi M14x1,5 Sag Dis
17MR3503 Tie Rod End M14x1,5 RHT 21T S0 2505 211 S0 00
HakoHeuHwK pyneBoii Tarm  M14x1,5 MpaBas Pe3bba 2113302303 /211 330 2703
Rotmili ON,M14x1,5 Sag Dis (Hidrolik Direksiyon)
20MR3200 Axial Joint Front, M14x1,5 RHT, Power Steering 2303380015
Tara pynesas MepeaHsis, M14x1,5 MpaBas Pe3b6a [ns fuapasanyeckoro Pyns 2203380715
Aski Rotu Arka
26MR1300 Thrust Rod Rear a0
Tdra ctabunmsatopa 3agHss n
Salincak Burcu On, Alt 2113332514
38MR0511 Wishbone Bushing Front, Lower 21133328 14
CaiineHT610K pblyara MepeaHss, HxHss 21133310 14
Salincak Burcu On, Alt
38MR0512 Wishbone Bushing Front, Lower 2113331114
CalineHT610K pblyara MepeaHss, HuxHss

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com 205




\ASMETAL A

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ana Moaseckn W Pyns Ynpasnenus

MERCEDES

SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS

$202 06/1996->03/2001
C208 06/1997->06/2002 W202 03/1993->05/2000

22MR1100

17MR1100 17MR1100

P [N

23MR02 7 23MR02

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA Jhcjgi

R170 09/1996-> -
A208 03/1998->

26MR1000 10MR40 526MR3120 526MR3121 10MR40 26MR1000
38MR0502 37MR0505 40MR0500 99MR40
As Metal Ref. Aciklama Orijinal Kod
Koa As Metal Description / PasbsicHeHue Original Number / OpurnHanbHbIli Kog
Rotil -
. 2103300035 /202 333 0027
10MR40 Ball Joint -
- Waposas onopa - 210330 0427
Rotbasi M12x1,5 Sag Dis
17MR1100 Tie Rod End M12x1,5 RHT 001330 7755 1 001 3307435
HakoHeuHwK pyneBoii Tarm  M12x1,5 MpaBas Pe3bba 7435
Orta Rot Komple Rot (R170 Harig)
22MR1100 Center Rod Complete (Except R170) 202 460 0405
LieHTpanbHas Tara Komnnekt (He Bkatoyas R170)
Rotilli Kolu -
201 350 0953 /201 350 3253
2SINR0S Sontrol Arm : 210350 0653 / 210 350 1753
Aski Rotu Arka
26MR1000 Thrust Rod Rear 124320 0289
Tara ctabunmsatopa 3agHan
Viraj Lastigi On, ©18.5mm R170 HARIC
37MR0505 Stabilizer Bushing Front, 18.5mm Except R170 124 323 23 85
Brynka Crabununsatopa MepeaHss, @18.5mm  Kpome R170
Aks Korigii W202 i¢in
VTP i Boot For W20 2013500137/ 201 350 00 37
MbINbHUK Ana W202
saft Agirhg W202 i¢in
40MR0500 Shaft Vibration Absorber For W202 %8% 2} ] ;‘11 2;
BanaHcup Ana W202
Viraj Kelepce On
526MR3120 Bend Clamp Front 208 323 01 40
3axum Crabunusatopa MNepeaHss
Viraj Kelepce On
526MR3121 Bend Clamp Front 208 323 02 40
3axum Crabunusatopa MepeaHss
Kayis Gergi Kiitiik Saplamasi $202, W202 i¢iN
99MR40 Bolt Belt Tightener For S202, W202 606 202 01 20
Bont MexaHu3ma HataxeHusa PemHs Ans S202, W202

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

206 Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com




MERCEDES

\ASMETAL A

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ans Moaseckn W Pyna Ynpaenenus

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

R230 (SL) 10/2001->

——

20MR3200

17MR3700

10MR3502

T0MR1300 38MR0O511

As Metal Ref. Aciklama

Kog As Metal Description / PasbsicHeHve

Rotil Alt
10MR1300 Ball Joint Lower
LLlapoBas onopa HuxHss
Rotil Ust
10MR3502 Ball Joint Upper
LLlapoBas onopa BepxHss
Rotbasi M14x1,5 Sag Dis
17MR3700 Tie Rod End M14x1,5 RHT
HakoHeuHwuK pynesoii Tarm  M14x1,5 MNpasas Pe3bba
Rotmili On, M14x1,5 Sag Dis, Hidrolik Direksiyon
20MR3200 Axial Joint Front, M14x1,5 RHT, Power Steering
Tara pynesas MepeaHas, M14x1,5 Mpasas Pe3b6a [ins fuapasnuyeckoro Pyns
Salincak Burcu On, Alt
38MR0O511 Wishbone Bushing Front, Lower
CaiineHt610K Pblyara MepeaHwnii, HWXXHW

SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS

20MR3200 17MR3700

10MR3502

MERCEDES

T0MR1300

Orijinal Kod

Original Number / OpurnHanbHbIii Kog

2113300235/2113300435/220 333 0327
220333 0437/2203330127 /220 333 0427
2203330727

0003301007 /211 333 04 27
2113309907 /230 333 02 27
2113310008

23033002 03/22033805 15
23033801 15/22033810 15

2303380015
22033807 15

2113332514
21133328 14
2113331014

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com 207




\ASMETAL A

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts

3anacHble Yactu Ana Moaseckn W Pyns Ynpasnenus M E ‘ E D E S

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA SAG / RIGHT / NMPABAS

W108, W109 01/1966->08/1972
W110 04/1961->02/1968
W111 08/1959->12/1971

W113 01/1963->03/1971

17MR1530 17MR1530

21MR1560 21MR1560

17MR1550 17MR1550

As Metal Ref. Aciklama

Kog As Metal Description / Pa3bsacHeHue

Orijinal Kod

Original Number / OpuruHanbHbIli Kog

Rotbagi I¢, M14x1,5 Sag Dis 000 338 1910/ 000 338 0710
17MR1530 Tie Rod End Inner, M14x1,5 RHT 000 338 5210/ 000 338 5510
HakoHeuHVK pyneBoii Tary  BHyTpeHHUI, M14x1,5 MpaBas Pe3b6a 3221 1114 842/ 3221 2775 003
Rotbasi Dis, M14x1,5 Sol Dis
17MR1550 Tie Rod End Outer, M14x1,5 LHT 0001338 2010/10001338 0810
HakoHeuHwuK pyneBoii Tarm  BHewwHuiA, M14x1,5 JleBas Pe3bba 000 338 5010 /000 338 5310
Ara Rot Syl 107 330 0103 / 110 330 0003
21MR1560 Tie Rod Adjustable
TArs B c6ope PerynnpyeTbcst 1153300703 /115 330 0803

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

208 Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com




\ ASMEM L \
Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
M E ‘ E D E S 3anacHble Yactu Ans Moaseckn W Pyna Ynpaenenus

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA SAG / RIGHT / [PABAS

W114, W115  01/1968->01/1977

—

17MR1530 17MR1530
y 22MR1570
(%]
L
17MR1550 17MR1550 o
L
9
(=4
21MR1560 21MR1560
26MR2300 26MR2300
10MR1515 10MR1516 10MR1516 10MR1515

1T0MR1555 10MR1555

As Metal Ref. Aciklama Orijinal Kod

Koa As Metal Description / PasbsicHeHue Original Number / OpuruHanbHsblili Kog

Rotil Ust
10MR1515 Ball Joint Upper 115 333 0527
LLlaposas onopa BepxHss
Rotil Ust
10MR1516 Ball Joint Upper 115333 0827
LLlaposas onopa BepxHss
Rotil Alt
10MR1555 Ball Joint Lower U9 ggg 1057
LLlapoBas onopa HuxHas 115 127
Rotbasi I¢, M14x1,5 Sag Dis 000 338 1910/ 000 338 0710
17MR1530 Tie Rod End Inner, M14x1,5 RHT 000 338 5210 / 000 338 5510
HaKoHeuYHVK pyneBoii Tarv  BHyTpeHHWiA, M14x1,5 MpaBas Pe3b6a 32211114 842 /3221 2775 003
Rotbasi Dis, M14x1,5 Sol Dis
iwriss) [T Sr whdrs 000 338 2010/ 000 338 0810
HakoHeuHuK pyneBoii Tarm  BHewwHWiA, M14x1,5 JleBas Pe3bba
Ara Rot Ayarh 107 330 0103 / 110 330 0003
21MR1560 Tie Rod Adjustable
- Tars & c6ope PerynnpyeTbes 1153300703 /115 330 0803
Orta Rot Sabit 000 460 0005 / 000 460 0105
22MR1570 Center Rod Fixed 114 460 0205 / 114 460 0305
LleHTpanbHas Tsra HenogBuxHas 115460 1505/ 115 460 1605
Viraj “Z" Rotu Arka, (Plastik) 123 320 0989
26MR2300 Link Stabilizer Rear (Plastik) 05103920AA
Tsra cTabunusartopa 3agHss (MnacTtuk) 5103920AA

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com 209




\ A‘SM E ML \
Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ana Moaseckn W Pyns Ynpasnenus M E ‘ E D E S

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

W116 08/1972->07/1980

SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS

—&

17MR1530 17MR1530
‘ 2

(%]

T 22MR2370 :
(]

L

O

o

L

S 17MR1550 17MR1550

21MR2360 21MR2360 i

17MR2330 17MR2330
10MR2355 10MR2355

As Metal Ref. Aciklama Orijinal Kod
Kog As Metal Description / Pa3bscHeHve Original Number / OpuruHanbHbIi Kog

Rotil Alt

10MR2355 Ball Joint Lower 116 333 0927
LLlapoBas onopa HuxHss
Rotbasi IG M14x1,5 Sag Dis 000338 1910 / 000 338 0710

17MR1530 Tie Rod End Inner, M14x1,5 RHT 000 338 5210/ 000 338 5510
HaKkoHeuHvK pyneBoi Tarm  BHyTpeHHMiA, M14x1,5 MNpaBas Pe3bba 3221 1114 842 / 3221 2775 003
Rotbasi Dis, M14x1,5 Sol Dis

17MR1550 Tie Rod End Outer, M14x1,5 LHT 000338 2010 /000 338 0810
HakoHeuHwuK pyneBoii Tarm  BHewwHuiA, M14x1,5 JleBas Pe3bba 000338 5010/ 000 338 5310
Rotbagi Dis, M14x1,5 Sag Dis (450SEL 6.9 icin) 000 338 4810 /000 338 5410

17MR2330 Tie Rod End Outer, M14x1,5 RHT (Only 450SEL 6.9) 000 338 5910/ 000 338 4710
HakoHeuHnK pyneBoii Tarv  BHewuHuiA, M14x1,5 MpaBas Pe3b6a (Ha 450SEL 6.9) 0003385110
Ara Rot Ayarl (450SEL 6.9 icin)

21MR2360 Tie Rod Adjustable (Only 450SEL 6.9) LA SO 0 S
Tara B céope Perynupyetbcs (Ha 450SEL 6.9) 1233301803
Orta Rot Sabit

22MR2370 Center Rod Fixed 116400 080 e 020
LeHTpanbHas Tara HenoaBwmxHas 505

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

210 Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com




MERCEDES

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

07/1953->12/1962
01/1955->12/1963

01/1958->01/1959
01/1954->12/1959

—

17MR1530

17MR1550

As Metal Ref.
Kog As Metal

Rotbasi
17MR1530 Tie Rod End
HakoHeuHwK pyneBoii Taru
Rotbagsi
17MR1550 Tie Rod End
HakoHeuHwK pyneBoii Taru

Description / Pa3bscHeHune

\ ASMETAL

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ans Moaseckn W Pyna Ynpaenenus

®

Aciklama

Ic, M14x1,5 Sag Dis
Inner, M14x1,5 RHT
BHyTpeHHwuA, M14x1,5 MpaBas Pe3bba

Dis, M14x1,5 Sol Dis
Outer, M14x1,5 LHT
BHewwHwii, M14x1,5 JleBasi Pe3b6a

SAG / RIGHT / [PABAS

17MR1530

17MR1550

Orijinal Kod

Original Number / OpuruHanbHbIii Kog

000338 1910/ 000 338 0710
000 338 5210/ 000 338 5510
32211114 842 /3221 2775 003

000338 2010/ 000 338 0810
000 338 5010/ 000 338 5310

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

W163 02/1998->06/2005

)

T0MR4500

As Metal Ref.
Koga As Metal

Rotil
Ball Joint
LLlapoBas onopa

10MR4500

Rotbasi
Tie Rod End
HakoHeuHwK pyneBoii Taru

17MR4500

Rotbasi
Tie Rod End
HakoHeuHwK pyneBoii Taru

17MR4501

Rotmili
Axial Joint
Tara pyneBas

20MR4500

Description / PasbacHeHune

b2 I /ﬁ ﬁ .
a 17MR4500 20MR4500

Aciklama

Alt
Lower
HwxHas

M16x1,5 Sag Dis
M16x1,5 RHT
M16x1,5 Mpasas Pe3bba

M16x1,5 Sag Dis
M16x1,5 RHT
M16x1,5 MpaBas Pe3bba

M16x1,5 Sag Dis
M16x1,5 RHT
M16x1,5 MNpaBas Pe3bba

SAG / RIGHT / [PABAS

20MR4500

17MR4501

1T0MR4500

Orijinal Kod
Original Number / OpuruHanbHbili Kog

163 330 0035
1633300135

1633300103
163 338 0015

163 330 0003 / 163 330 0403
163338 0115

163 338 0215

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com 211

MERCEDES




\ASMETAL A

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ana Moaseckn W Pyns Ynpasnenus

MERCEDES

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

W201 (190) 10/1982->08/1993

&

17MR3030
(%]
L
(o]
LL
(@)
(=4
= L
17MR3050
H
21MR20
23MR02
26MR1000 10MR3055 11MR0O0
526MR3110 37MR0506
38MR0502

22MR1900

i i

21MR1900

[N

23MR02

%

T1MR00 10MR3055
37MR0507 37MR0515

o &

40MR0106 40MR0500

SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS

b

17MR1900

b

17MR3050

LSS 1

26MR1000

aﬁ-J

526MR3111

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

212 Product Catalogue 2013

www.asmetal.com




MERCEDES

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

W201 (190)

10/1982->08/1993

As Metal Ref.
Kog As Metal

Rotil
10MR3055 Ball Joint
LLlapoBas onopa
Arka Dingil Tikirt1 Burcu
11MROO Silent Bushing
Crosika Ctabunusatopa

Ara Rot
21MR1900 Tie Rod
Tars B cbope
Ara Rot
21MR20 Tie Rod
Tars B cbope
Orta Rot
22MR1900 Center Rod
LeHTpanbHas Tara
Rotilli Kol
23MR02 Control Arm
Pbluar
Aski Rotu
26MR1000 Thrust Rod
Tara ctabunmsatopa
Viraj Lastigi
37MR0506 Stabilizer Bushing
Viraj Lastigi
37MR0507 Stabilizer Bushing
Amortisor Burcu
37MR0515 Shock Absorber Bushing
Aks Korigi
38MR0502 Axle Boot
Saft Askisi
40 6
40MR0500
Viraj Kelepce
526MR3110 Bend Clamp
3axum Crabunuzatopa
Viraj Kelepge
526MR3111 Bend Clamp
3axum Ctabunusatopa

Saft Agirhg:
Shaft Vibration Absorber

Rotbasi

17MR1900 Tie Rod End
HakoHeuUHWK pyneBoii Tarn
Rotbasi

17MR3030 Tie Rod End
HakoHeuUH1K pyneBoii Tarn
Rotbasi

17MR3050 Tie Rod End
HakoHeuHVK pyneBoii Tarm

\ ASMETAL

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ans Moaseckn W Pyna Ynpaenenus

®

Aciklama

Description / PasbsicHeHue

Alt
Lower
HuxHas

Alt
Lower
HuxHas

Dis, M12x1,5 Sag Dis
Outer, M12x1,5 RHT
BHewwHuiA, M12x1,5 Mpaas Pe3bba

Dis, M12x1,5 Sag Dis
Outer, M12x1,5 RHT
BHewwHuiA, M12x1,5 MNpaas Pe3bba

I¢, M12x1,5 Sol Dis
Inner, M12x1,5 LHT
BHyTpeHHw®IA, M12x1,5 JleBas Pe3bba

Ayarh
Adjustable
Perynunpyetbcs

Ayarh
Adjustable
Perynnpyetbcs

Sabit
Fixed
HenoawxHas

Arka

Rear
3agHssa
On

Front
MNepeaHss
On

Front
MNepepHss

Arka
Rear
3agHssa

Driveshaft Support (With Bearing) -

On

Front
MNepepHsas
On

Front
MepeaHss

SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS

Orijinal Kod

Original Number / OpurnHanbHbiii Kog

124 333 0127
124 333 0327

201 352 0027 / 220 352 0027
230352 0027

000338 4910
000338 6310

000 338 4210/ 000 338 4410
0003386110

000 338 4310/ 000 338 4510
000 338 6010 / 000 338 6210

201 330 1203
201 330 1603

201 3300703 /201 330 1503
201 305 1503

201 460 1405
201 460 1505

201 350 0953 /201 350 3253
210350 0653 /210350 1753

124 320 0289

223mm
201 323 48 65

@24mm
124 323 17 85

201 350 01 37 /201 350 00 37
201 3570091 /201 357 01 91

20141005 81 S1
201 41005 81
2014100581S

20241114 47
201 411 21 47

201 323 55 40

201 323 56 40

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com 213

MERCEDES




\ ASMETAL

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ana Moaseckn W Pyns Ynpasnenus

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

W203 05/2000->
CL203, S203 03/2001->

-

17MR3201 20MR3200
@
26MR3200
26MR3206

11MR0OO

As Metal Ref.
Kog As Metal

Arka Dingil Tikirt1 Burcu
Silent Bushing
Crosika Ctabunusatopa

Rotbasi
Tie Rod End
HakoHeuYHWK pyneBoii Tarn

Rotbasi
Tie Rod End
HakoHeuYHWK pyneBoii Tarn

11MR00

17MR3200

17MR3201

Rotmili
Axial Joint
Tara pynesas

20MR3200

Viraj Rotu
Link Stabilizer
Tara ctabunusatopa

Aski Rotu
Thrust Rod
Tara ctabunmnsatopa

Aski Rotu
Thrust Rod
Tara ctabunmsatopa

26MR3200

26MR3205

26MR3206

Salincak Burcu
Wishbone Bushing
CaiineHT610K pblyara

38MR0510

MERCEDES

®
38MR0510
Aciklama
Description / Pa3bsicHeHue
Arka, Alt
Rear, Lower

3aAHWiA, HUxXHWIA

M14x1,5 Sag Dis
M14x1,5 RHT
M14x1,5 NpaBas Pe3bba

M14x1,5 Sag Dis
M14x1,5 RHT
M14x1,5 NpaBas Pe3bba

On, M14x1,5 Sag Dis, Hidrolik Direksiyon

Front, M14x1,5 RHT, Power Steering

MepeaHss, M14x1,5 Mpasas Pe3b6a, MMapaBanyecknii Pynb
On

Front

MNepeaHss

Arka
Rear
3aaHas

Arka
Rear
3aaHas

On, Alt
Front, Lower
MNepepHsasa, HuxHAdA

SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS
-
20MR3200 17MR3200
@
26MR3200
26MR3205

T1MR00

Orijinal Kod

Original Number / OpurnHanbHbIii Kog

201 352 0027 / 220 352 0027
230352 0027

203 3304003 /203 3302003
203 33024 03

203 3303903/20333019 03
2033302303

2303380015
22033807 15

203 32028 89 /203 320 04 89
203 320 25 89

203 320 08 89

203 320 07 89

2033330314
2033330914

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

214 Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com




MERCEDES

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

W210
$210

06/1995 ->03/2002
06/1996->03/2003

17MR3500 20MR3500

,4

26MR1000
26MR0101
10MR40 T1MR00
As Metal Ref.
Kog As Metal
Rotil
10MR40 Ball Joint
LllapoBas onopa
Arka Dingil Tikirt: Burcu
11MR0OO Silent Bushing
Crosika Ctabunusatopa
Rotbasi
17MR3500 Tie Rod End
HakoHeuHVK pyneBoii Taru
Rotbasi
17MR3501 Tie Rod End

HakoHeuHUK pyneBoii TArm

Rotmili
Axial Joint
Tara pynesas

Rot Kolu
Control Arm
Pbruar

Aski Rotu
Thrust Rod
Tsra ctabunuvsatopa

Aski Rotu
Thrust Rod
Tara crabunusatopa

Aski Rotu
Thrust Rod
Tsira ctabuamsatopa

20MR3500

23MR02

26MR0100

26MR0101

26MR1000

99MR40 Bolt Belt Tightener

Bont MexaHunsma HatsxxeHus

\ASMETAL A

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ans Moaseckn W Pyna Ynpaenenus

S —

23MR02

99MR40

Aciklama

Description / PasbscHeHune

Alt
Rear, Lower
3agHuiA, HUXKHWiA

M14x1,5 Sag Dis
M14x1,5 RHT
M14x1,5 MNpaBasi Pe3b6a

M14x1,5 Sag Dis
M14x1,5 RHT
M14x1,5 MNpaBas Pe3b6a

M14x1,5 Sag Dis
M14x1,5 RHT
M14x1,5 MNpaBas Pe3b6a

On

Front
MepeaHas
On

Front
MepeaHas

Arka
Rear
3aaHsA

Kayis Gergi Kiitiik Saplamasi

PemHsa

SAG / RIGHT / [PABAS

oy

20MR3500 17MR3501
w
LLl
a

23MR02 1T
O
o
LLl

26MR1000
26MR0100
11MR00 10MR40

Orijinal Kod

Original Number / OpuruHanbHbIii Kog

210330 0035 /202 333 0027
210330 0427

201 352 0027 / 220 352 0027
230 352 0027

210338 0515

210338 0615

210338 0415

201 350 0953 /201 350 3253
210350 0653 /210 350 1753

2103203789

210320 3689

124 320 0289

606 202 01 20

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com 215




\ASMETAL A

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts

3anacHble Yactu Ana Moaseckn W Pyns Ynpasnenus M E ‘ E D E S

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA SAG / RIGHT / PABAS

LU

e

W460 03/1979->07/1993

02/1990->

09/1989->
17MR0100

17MR0200

MERCEDES

As Metal Ref. Aciklama

Kog As Metal Description / Pa3bsicHeHue

Rotbasi M20x1,5 Sol Dis
s o s
HakoHeuHuK pynesoii Tarm  M20x1,5 JleBas pesbba

Rotbasi M20x1,5 Sag Dis 460 330 1235/ 679 2900 / 000 460 7248
17MR0200 Tie Rod End M20x1,5 RHT 502 1446 /631 338 0510 / 616 3543
HakoHeuHuk pyneBoii Tarm  M20x1,5 MpaBas Pe3b6a 88VB 3825 AB / AD

Kayis Gergi Kiitiik Saplamasi W463 igin
99MR40 Bolt Belt Tightener For W463 606 202 01 20
Bont MexaHusma HatsxkeHusi Pemua  Ans W463

Orijinal Kod

Original Number / OpurnHanbHblili Kog

SOL / LEFT / NIEBAA SAG / RIGHT / [PABAS

206, 210 (Transporter) 02/1973->

10MR1000 10MR1000

As Metal Ref. Aciklama Orijinal Kod

Kog As Metal Description / Pa3bsicHeHue Original Number / OpuruHanbHbIii Kog

Rotil Alt 000 320 0028 / 000 320 0128
10MR1000 Ball Joint Lower 608 320 0028 / 608 320 0128
LLlapoBas onopa HuxHss 631320 0028 / 631 320 0228

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

216 Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com




MERCEDES

&

526MR3200

As Metal Ref.
Kog As Metal

171v2030
171v2050

526MR3105

17MR7010

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

LK, LN2 01/1984->12/1998

17MR3101

171v2030

526MR3105

Rotbasi
Tie Rod End
HakoHeuHVK pyneBoi Tarm

Rotbasi
Tie Rod End
HaKkoHeuHvK pyneBoi Tarn

Rotbasi
Tie Rod End
HakoHeuYHWK pyneBoii Tarn

Rotbasi
Tie Rod End
HakoHeuYHWK pyneBoii Taru

Rotbasi
Tie Rod End
HakoHeuYHWK pyneBoii Taru

Rotbasi
Tie Rod End
HakoHeuHvK pyneBoii Tarm

Orta Rot
Center Rod
LieHTpanbHas Tara

Makas Burcu

Makas Burcu

22MR3100

Aciklama
Description / Pa3bsacHeHue

M28x1,5 Sag Dis
M28x1,5 RHT
M28x1,5 Npaasi pe3bba

M28x1,5 Sol Dis
M28x1,5 LHT
M28x1,5 JleBas pe3bba

M30x1,5 Sag Dis
M30x1,5 RHT
M30x1,5 MpaBas Pe3bba

M30x1,5 Sol Dis
M30x1,5 LHT
M30x1,5 JleBas pe3bba

M30x1,5 Sag Dis
M30x1,5 RHT
M30x1,5 NMpaas Pe3bba

M30x1,5 Sol Dis
M30x1,5 LHT
M30x1,5 JleBas pe3bba

Tek Taraf Ayarh
Adjustable
OpHa cTopoHa Perynupyetbes

253

Arka, 968
Rear
3aaHsAs

\ASMETAL A

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ans Moaseckn W Pyna Ynpaenenus

SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS

»‘&“

17MR3100

171v2050

17MR7011

526MR3200

526MR3105

iginal Number / OpurnHaneHbIi Kog

0607 452 / 483 3826 / 4248 4887 / 812 3394
855 8536 / 819 3646 / 296 9507 / 81.95301.0079
81.95301.6329 / 81.95301.6222 / 81.95301.6139

000 330 94 35/000 330 72 35 /000 330 96 35
00033033 35/5000 823 997 /50 00 823 947
5000559336/1698 190/ 1517 439
7700654419 /0607 451 /1228 114/0 110 197
0607 453 / 483 3825 / 296 6635 / 296 6321
8558533 /819 3645 / 858 2322 / 4248 4886
296 6319/ 81.95301.6060 / 81.65301.6135
81.95301.6140 / 81.95301.6328 / 81.95301.6358
81.95301.6249 / 000 330 93 35/ 000 330 15 35
000 330 14 35/000 330 95 35/ 50 01 825 687
5001 861 924 /50 00 559 335/ 50 00 823 987
0003 406 242 /1698 191 /1 517 444 /1 517 440

000 330 3135/ 000 330 8135
001 330 0335/ 001 330 0435

1603789 / 0698450 / 0607981 / 6851531000
4833829 / 42491638 / 81953016143
81953016112 / 81953016274 / 81953010084
0004602948 / 5000288360 / 1358793 / 395010

1257890 / 0696225 / 0607053 / 8226236058
4833830 / 42491957 / 42489574 / 81953016120

81953016237 / 81953016125 / 0004600648
5000288361 / 1358792 / 395009 / 20821150

673 460 0605 / 673 460 0205
673 460 0405 / 673 460 0805

673 320 00 50

67332001 50

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

Product Catalogue 2013

www.asmetal.com

w
w
o
L
9
o
w
=




\ ASMETAL

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ana Moaseckn W Pyns Ynpasnenus

®

MERCEDES

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

309 01/1970->02/1989

17MR1030

w
w
(]
w
9
o
w
=

17MR1031

As Metal Ref.
Koa As Metal

Rotbasi
Tie Rod End
HakoHeuHwK pyneBoii Taru

17MR1020

Rotbasi
Tie Rod End
HakoHeuYHwuK pyneBoii Tru

Rotbasi
Tie Rod End
HakoHeuHwuK pyneBoli Tru

17MR1030

17MR1021

Rotbasi
Tie Rod End
HakoHeuHwK pyneBoii Taru

Orta Rot
Center Rod
LieHTpanbHas Tara

17MR1031

22MR6070

22MR6070

Aciklama
Description / PasbsicHeHue

M24x1,5 Sag Dis (Aks Modeli 730.630)
M24x1,5 RHT (Axie version 730.630)
M24x1,5 MNpaBas pe3bba (Mogenb ocv 730.630)

M24x1,5 Sol Dis (Aks Modeli 730.630)
M24x1,5 LHT (Axie version 730.630)
M24x1,5 NeBas pe3bba (Mogenb ocn 730.630)

M24x1,5 Sag Dis
M24x1,5 RHT
M24x1,5 MNpaBas Pe3bba

M24x1,5 Sol Dis
M24x1,5 LHT
M24x1,5 Neas pe3bba

Tek Taraf Ayarli (Direksion) 10/1982->01/1990 ->152683 (Hid.Dir.)
Adjustable (Direction) 10/1982->01/1990 ->152919 (Mek.Dir)
OpHa cTopoHa Perynvpyetbcs (Pynesas) 10/1982->01/1990

SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS

17MR1020

17MR1021

Orijinal Kod

Original Number / OpuruHanbHbIii Kog

310330 2235 /310 330 0235
310330 1835/ 310 330 2635

310330 2335/310 330 0335
310330 1935/310330 2735

000 330 0735/ 000 330 1035
001 330 0735/ 001 330 1035

000 330 0835 / 000 330 0935
001 330 0835/ 001 330 0935

309 460 3105/309 460 0905
601 460 0005/601 460 0105
601 460 0205/601 460 0305

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

218 Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com




\ASMETAL A

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ans Moaseckn W Pyna Ynpaenenus

MERCEDES

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

601 (207D, 208D, 209D, 210, 210D)

04/1977->02/1996

602 (307D, 308D,309D, 310D)

[ —

17MR6050

AT Ly

17MR6052

-

HaKoHeYHVK pyneBoii Taru

LieHTpanbHas Tara

B

06/1982->02/1996

17MR1013
)
i 22MR6070
17MR6030
22MR6071

S

22MR6075

M22x1,5 J/leBas pe3bba

Perynupyetbcs, fmapasanyecknii Pynb

SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS

21MR1012
17MR6055 17MR6056
As Metal Ref. Aciklama Orijinal Kod
Koa As Metal Description / Pa3bsicHeHue Original Number / OpurnHanbHbili Kog
Rotbasi M22x1,5 Sag Dis 000 460 8548 / 000 460 2148
17MR1012 Tie Rod End M22x1,5 RHT 000 460 4148 / 000 460 4548
HakoHeuHwvk pynesoii Tarm  M22x1,5 Mpasas Pe3b6a 000 330 5035
Rotbasi M22x1,5 Sol Dis
17MR1013 Tie Rod End M22x1,5 LHT e
HakoHeuHwuK pynesoii Tarm  M22x1,5 JleBas pe3bba 000 460 4248 / 000 460 4648
Rotbasi M22x1,5 Sag Dis 601 330 5235
17MR6030 Tie Rod End M22x1,5 RHT 601 330 0535
HakoHeuHwk pynesoii Tary  M22x1,5 Mpasas Pe3bba 601 330 0735
Rotbasi M22x1,5 Sol Dis
Tie Rod End M22x1.5 LHT 601 330 5335 /601 330 0435

000 463 1029

Rotbasi M20x1,5 Sag Dis (Orta Rot)
17MR6032 Tie Rod End M20x1,5 RHT (Center Rod) -
HakoHeuHuk pyneBoii Tarm  M20x1,5 MpaBas pe3bba (LleHTpanbHas Tsra)
Rotbasi M20x1,5 Sol Dis (Orta Rot)
17MR6052 Tie Rod End M20x1,5 LHT (Center Rod) -
HakoHeuHwuK pyneBoii Tarm  M20x1,5 JleBas pe3bba (LieHTpanbHas Tara)
Rotbasi M24x1,5 Sag Dis
17MR6055 Tie Rod End M24x1,5 RHT 0023305835 1 002 320223
HakoHeuHwuK pyneBoii Tarm  M24x1,5 MNpaBas Pe3bba 3306035
Rotbagsi M24x1,5 Sol Dis
17MR6056 Tie Rod End M24x1,5 LHT Az 3306507233?3/060923330 =
HakoHeuHwuK pynesoii Tarm  M24x1,5 JleBas pe3bba 5935
Ara Rot Ayarli 601 460 1505 / 601 460 0505 / 601 460 0705
21MR1012 Tie Rod Adjustable 601 460 0905/ 601 460 1005 / 601 460 1105
Tars B coope Perynupyetbcs 601 460 1205/ 601 460 1305
Orta Rot Tek Taraf Ayarl (Direksion) 309 460 3105 / 309 460 0905
22MR6070 Center Rod Adjustable (Direction) 601 460 0005 / 601 460 0105
LleHTpanbHas Tsra OpHa cTopoHa Perynupyetbcst (PyneBas) 601 460 0205 / 601 460 0305
Orta Rot Cift Taraf Ayarli (Direksion) 309 460 3105 / 309 460 0905
22MR6071 Center Rod Adjustable (Direction) 601 460 0005 / 601 460 0105
LleHTpansHas Tara PerynupyeTbcs (PyneBast) 601 460 0205 / 601 460 0305
Orta Rot Orta Rot, Ayarli, Hidrolik Direksiyon 602 330 0003 / 602 330 0103
22MR6075 Center Rod Adjustable, Power Steering 602 330 0303 / 602 330 0403

602 330 5503

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com 219

MERCEDES




w
w
(]
w
9
o
w
=

\ ASMETAL

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ana Moaseckn W Pyns Ynpasnenus

®

MERCEDES

631 (MB 100)

As Metal Ref.

-

17MR0100

17MR0400

-

17MR0500

é

10MR1000

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

02/1988->02/1996

Rotil
Ball Joint
LLlapoBas onopa

Rotbasi
Tie Rod End
HakoHeuHwK pyneBoii Taru

Rotbasi
Tie Rod End
HakoHeuHVK pyneBoii Tarum

Rotbasi
Tie Rod End
HakoHeuHVK pyneBoii Tarum

Rotbasi
Tie Rod End
HakoHeuHwK pyneBoii Tarum

Rotbasi
Tie Rod End
HakoHeuHVK pyneBoii TAru

Ara Rot
Tie Rod
Tars B cbope

Orta Rot
Center Rod
LleHTpanbHas Tara

Orta Rot
Center Rod
LleHTpanbHas Tara

Aks Koriik Tamir Takimi
Axle Boot Kit

21MR0100

22MR0100

22MR0500

38MR0500

Aciklama

Description / PasbsacHeHune

Alt
Lower
HuxHas

M20x1,5 Sol Dig
M20x1,5 LHT
M20x1,5 JleBas pe3bba

M20x1,5 Sag Dis
M20x1,5 RHT
M20x1,5 MpaBasi Pe3b6a

M18x1,5 Sag Dis
M18x1,5 RHT
M18x1,5 MpaBasi Pe3b6a

M18x1,5 Sol Dis
M18x1,5 LHT
M18x1,5 JleBas pe3bba

M24x1,5 Sag Dis
M24x1,5 RHT
M24x1,5 MpaBas Pe3bba

Ayarh
Adjustable
Perynunpyetbcs

Tek Taraf Ayarli (Direksion)
Adjustable (Direction)
OpHa cTopoHa Perynunpyetbcs (Pynesas)

Tek Taraf Ayarh
Adjustable
OpHa cTopoHa Perynupyetbcs

SAG / RIGHT / [PABAS

17MR0300

17MR0500

21MR0O100

1T0MR1000

Orijinal Kod

Original Number / OpuruHanbHbIii Kog

6313200028 /631 320 0228
000 320 0028 / 000 320 0128
608 320 0028 / 608 320 0128

631 330 0435/ 000 460 7348
502 1447/ 679 2901 / 616 3544
880X 3270 TA / 88VB 3286 AD / AB

001 330 4835 /460 330 1235
631338 0510/ 000 460 7248
502 1446 / 616 3543 / 88VB 3825 AB / AD

631338 0410
631338 0310
631330 0535
6313300703
631 330 0603
631 460 0705
6313300185S

63133001 8552
63133001 85

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

220 Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com




MERCEDES

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

08/1973->09/1996
07/1987->09/1996

17MR3000

171v2030

17MR7010

As Metal Ref.
Koa As Metal

Rotbasi
171v2030 Tie Rod End
HakoHeuHWK pyneBoii Tarn
Rotbasi
171v2050 Tie Rod End
HakoHeuHu1K pyneBoii Tarn

Rotbasi
Tie Rod End
HakoHeuHVK pyneBoii Taru

Rotbasi

17MR7010 Tie Rod End
HakoHeuHwVK pynesoii Tarun
Rotbasi

17MR7011 Tie Rod End
HakoHeuHWK pynesoii Tarun
Orta Rot

22MR3000 Center Rod
LleHTpanbHas Tara

17MR3000

22MR3000

Aciklama

Description / Pa3bacHeHune

M28x1,5 Sag Dis
M28x1,5 RHT
M28x1,5 Mpaas pe3bba

M28x1,5 Sol Dis
M28x1,5 LHT
M28x1,5 JleBas pe3bba

M30x1,5 Sag Dis
M30x1,5 RHT
M30x1,5 MpaBas Pe3bba

M30x1,5 Sag Dis
M30x1,5 RHT
M30x1,5 NMpaas Pe3bba

M30x1,5 Sol Dis
M30x1,5 LHT
M30x1,5 JleBas pe3bba

Tek Taraf Ayarh
Adjustable

OpHa cTopoHa Perynupyetbca

\ASMETAL A

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ans Moaseckn W Pyna Ynpaenenus

SAG / RIGHT / PABAS

Gy

17MR3000

171v2050

17MR7011

Orijinal Kod
Original Number / OpurnHanbHbili Kog

0607 452 / 483 3826 / 4248 4887 / 812 3394
855 8536 / 819 3646 / 296 9507 / 81.95301.0079
81.95301.6329 / 81.95301.6222 / 81.95301.6139

000 330 94 35/ 000 330 72 35 /000 330 96 35
000 330 33 35/50 00 823 997 / 50 00 823 947
5000559336/1698190/ 1517 439

7700654419 /0 607 451 /1228 114 /0110 197
0607 453 / 483 3825/ 296 6635 / 296 6321
855 8533/ 819 3645 / 858 2322 / 4248 4886
296 6319/ 81.95301.6060 / 81.65301.6135

81.95301.6140 / 81.95301.6328 / 81.95301.6358

81.95301.6249 / 000 330 93 35 /000 330 15 35

000330 14 35 /000 330 95 35/ 50 01 825 687
5001 861 924 /50 00 559 335/ 50 00 823 987
0003406242 /1698 191/ 1517 444 /1 517 440

000 460 0348 / 000 460 0948
000 460 1048 / 001 460 0948
001 460 2248

1603789 / 0698450 / 0607981 / 6851531000
4833829 /42491638 / 81953016143
81953016112 / 81953016274 / 81953010084
0004602948 / 5000288360 / 1358793 / 395010

1257890 / 0696225 / 0607053 / 8226236058
4833830 / 42491957 / 42489574 / 81953016120
81953016237 / 81953016125 / 0004600648
5000288361 / 1358792 / 395009 / 20821150

620 460 3705 / 620 460 2805
620 460 2005 / 620 460 0005
393320 0632

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

Product Catalogue 2013

www.asmetal.com

MERCEDES




\ASMETAL A

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts

3anacHble Yactu Ana Moaseckn W Pyns Ynpasnenus M E ' E D E S

)]

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

(s
S Comi X

SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS

Sprinter (901, 902, 903, 904) 01/1995->05/2006

—
20MR0O100 20MR0O100 I

17MR0700 17MR0700

40MR0100 i

<

MERCEDES

26MR0700 26MR0710 26MR0710 26MRO701
40MR0101
40MR0505 10MR0100 10MR0100 45MR0110
26MR2300 26MR2300
37MR0100 38MR0105 38MR0100 38MRO115 38MR0110
45MR0115 45MR0105 45MR0500 45MR0100 37MR0510

99MR40

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

222

Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com




\ASMETAL A

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ans Moaseckn W Pyna Ynpaenenus

MERCEDES

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com 223

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA T)CD% SAG / RIGHT / MPABA{
Sprinter (901, 902, 903, 904) 01/1995->05/2006 Q
As Metal Ref. Aciklama Orijinal Kod
Kog As Metal Description / PasbsicHeHVe Original Number / OpurnHanbHbIii Kog
Rotil Alt 901 333 0627 / 901 333 0727
10MR0100 Ball Joint Lower 901 333 1027 /901 333 1127
LllapoBas onopa HuxHss 2D0 407 361A
Rotbasi M16x1,5 Sag Dis
17MR0700 Tie Rod End M16x1,5 RHT S AR IR B AE0 OB
HakoHeuHwK pyneBoii Tarm  M16x1,5 MpaBas Pe3bba 2D0 422 811
Rotmili M16x1,5 Sag Dis
20MR0100 Axial Joint M16x1,5 RHT 901 460 0155 / 301 460 0255
Tara pynesas M16x1,5 Mpasasi Pe3bba 901 460 0455 / 2D0 422 803 tﬁ
Aski Rotu On
TN Thrust Rod Front o o0 0283 a
Tara ctabunmsatopa MepeaHss U
Aski Rotu On o
26MR0701 Thrust Rod Front 920D1 34210103829 [TT]
Tara ctabunmsatopa MNepepHss 0 05 E
Aski Rotu Arka 901 320 0089
26MR0710 Thrust Rod Rear 2D0 511 329
Tara ctabunmnsatopa 3aaHsas
Viraj “ 2" Rotu Arka (Plastik) 123320 0989
26MR2300 Link Stabilizer Rear, (Plastik) 05103920AA
Tara ctabuaunsatopa 3aaHss, (Mnactuk) 5103920AA
Amortisor Takozu Arka
37MR0100 Shock Absorber Mount Rear 00032378 85
MoayLika AMopTi3saTopa 3apHan
Viraj Lastigi On 901 323 02 88 S2 /901 323 02 88
37MR0510 Stabilizer Bushing Front 901 323 01 85S1/901 32301 85
MepeaHss 901 323 00 88 S2 /901 323 00 88
Makas Burcu Uzun
38MR0100 Spring Eye Bushing Long 9(5)1 1382130166‘?0
CaiineHT6n0k Peccopbl JNVHHBIR
Makas Burcu ince
38MR0105 Spring Eye Bushing Slim 92010324 by
CaiineHT610K Peccopbl ToHKni D0511171
Salincak Burcu - 5133 818AA
38MRO110 Wishbone Bushing - 901 33302 14
CalineHT610K Pbluara - 2D0 407 140
Makas Burcu Arka 511 873 2AA /901 324 03 50
38MR0O115 Spring Bushing Rear 901324 02 50/2D0511171B
3agHsAs 2D0511171C
Saft Aski Bilya Kapagi
40 5 Protective Cap --- 901 411 03 96
LT On 90124124 13 /901 24126 13
45MR0100 Engine Mount Front
- Onopa Asuratens Mepeatss 2D0 199379 G/2D0 199379 C
Motor Kulagi On 901 241 2513 /901 241 27 13
45MR0105 Engine Mount Front 2D0 199379 A/ 2D0 199 379 D
Onopa /lguratens MNepeaHsas 2D0 199 379 H
S$anzuman Kulagi Arka
45MR0110 Engine Mount Rear ST TR f U 202 NS
Onopa JiBuratens 3agHsa 2D0 399 201
Makas Takozu Arka
45MR0O115 Rubber Mount Rear 901 32501 44
MoayLuka Peccopbl 3agHan
Sanzuman Kulagi Arka
45MRO Rubber Mounting Rear 60124007 18
3agHsas
saft Askisi (Genis Bilyali) 90141104 12/901 41103 12
40MR0100 gl‘_liﬁ:;’;giremaﬂ (wide ball) 2D0 521 351/ 2D0 598 351
KapAaHoBGrG Bana (LUnpoKii MOAWNGHNK) 2D0 598 351 A
Saft Askisi (Dar Bilyal) 90141104 12/90141103 12
40MR0O101 Séh%ﬁ:an’;gerec 5 (narrow ball) 2D0 521 351 /2D0 598 351
KapAaHOBGIG Bana (Y3kmii NOALINGHNK) 2D0 598 351 A
Kayis Gergi Kutiik Saplamasi
99MR40 Bolt Belt Tightener 606 202 01 20
Bont MexaHn3ma HatsxeHus PemHs




\ASMETAL A

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts

3anacHble Yactu Ana Moaseckn W Pyns Ynpasnenus M E ‘ E D E S

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS

0 403

L.

17MR5001

17MR5001

17MR5002 17MR5002

As Metal Ref. Aciklama

Kog As Metal Description / Pa3bsicHeHue

Rotbasi M10x1 Sag Dis (Amortisor)
Tie Rod End M10x1 RHT (Shock Absorber) -
HakoHeuHwuk pynesoii Tarm  M10x1 MpaBas pe3bba (Ans AMopTr3aLum)

Rotbasi M12x1.25 Sag Dis (Amortisor)
17M 02 Tie Rod End M12x1,25 RHT (Shock Absorber) -

Orijinal Kod

Original Number / OpuruHanbHbIii Kog

w
w
(]
w
9
o
w
=

HakoHeuHwuk pynesoii Tarm  M12x1,25 Mpaas pesbba (415 AMopTusaLmm)

SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS

SOL / LEFT / NIEBAA

Sprinter (906) 06/2006->
=

17MR0105 20MR0O101 20MR0O101 17MR0105
I

26MR0105 10MR0101 1T0MR0101 26MR0106

As Metal Ref. Aciklama Orijinal Kod
Koa As Metal Description / Pa3bsicHeHue Original Number / OpurnHanbHbili Kog

Rotil Alt 906 330 4007 / 906 330 4107 / 906 338 0227
10MR Ball Joint Lower 2E0 407 151 L/ 2E0 407 151 M
LllapoBasi onopa HuxHas 2E0 407 152 L/ 2E0 407 152 M
Rotbasi M16x1,5 Sag Dis 906 460 0048 / 906 460 0148
17MR0O105 Tie Rod End M16x1,5 RHT 2E0 498 104 / 2E0 713 501
HakoHeuHuk pynesoii Tarm  M16x1,5 MpaBas Pe3bba 2E0 498 104A / 680 470 89AA
Rotmili M16x1,5 Sag Dis
20MR0101 Axial Joint M16x1,5 RHT 906 460 00 55
Tara pynesas M16x1,5 Mpagas Pe3bba 2E0 713 491
Viraj Rotu On
26MR0105 Link Stabilizer Front 906 320 17 89
Tara crabunusatopa MepeaHsis 2E0 411 317C
Viraj Rotu On
26MR0O106 Link Stabilizer Front 906 320 18 89
Tara ctabunusatopa MepeaHss 2E0 411 318C

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

224 Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com




MERCEDES

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

T1/TN (408D, 410, 410D) 08/1982->06/1995

17MR1013

17MR6052

-

45MR0100

As Metal Ref.
Koa As Metal

= s

 $

\ ASMETAL

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ans Moaseckn W Pyna Ynpaenenus

®

SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS

L

22MR6075

B e

21MR1012

45MR0105

Rotbasi
Tie Rod End
HakoHeuHVK pyneBoi Tarm

Rotbasi
Tie Rod End
HakoHeuHVK pyneBoi Tarm

Rotbasi
Tie Rod End
HakoHeu4HWK pyneBoii TArn

Rotbasi
Tie Rod End
HaKkoHeuHVK pyneBoit Tarm

Ara Rot
Tie Rod
Tars B c6ope

Orta Rot
Center Rod
LleHTpanbHas Tara

Motor Kulagi
Engine Mount
Onopa /lBuratens

Motor Kulagi
Engine Mount
Onopa /lBuratens

$anzuman Kulagi
Rubber Mounting
Mopywika Kopobku Mepeaay

3 &

45MR0500

45MR0500

Aciklama
Description / Pa3bacHeHune

M22x1,5 Sag Dis
M22x1,5 RHT
M22x1,5 MpaBas Pe3bba

M22x1,5 Sol Dis
M22x1,5 LHT
M22x1,5 Jleas pe3bba

M20x1,5 Sag Dis (Orta Rot)
M20x1,5 RHT (Center Rod)
M20x1,5 NpaBas pe3bba (LleHTpanbHas Tsra)

M20x1,5 Sol Dis (Orta Rot)
M20x1,5 LHT (Center Rod)
M20x1,5 JleBas pe3bba (LieHTpanbHas Tara)

Tek Taraf Ayarl
Adjustable
OgHa cTopoHa PerynnpyeTbcs

Ayarli, Hidrolik Direksiyon
Adjustable, Power steering
Perynupyetbcs, Tnapasanyeckuii Pynb
On

Front

MepeaHas

On

Front

MepeaHas

Arka
Rear
3agHsA

(U S

17MR6032

21MR1012

3

-

45MR0100

45MR0105

Orijinal Kod

Original Number / OpuruHanbHbIli Kog

000 460 8548 / 000 460 2148
000 460 4148 / 000 460 4548
000 330 5035

000 460 8648 / 000 460 2248
000 460 4248 / 000 460 4648

601 460 1505 / 601 460 0505 / 601 460 0705
601 460 0905 / 601 460 1005 / 601 460 1105
601 460 1205/ 601 460 1305

602 330 0003 / 602 330 0103
602 330 0303 / 602 330 0403
602 330 5503

901 24124 13 /901 241 26 13
2D0 199 379 G
2D0 199379 C

901 241 25 13 /901 241 27 13
2D0 199379 A/2D0 199 379 D
2D0 199379 H

60124007 18

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com 225

MERCEDES




\ ASMETAL

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ana Moaseckn W Pyns Ynpasnenus

MERCEDES

17MR1030

17MR1031

MERCEDES

17MR6030

17MR6052

As Metal Ref.
Kog As Metal

17MR1020

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

T2/L (406DG, 407D, 408DG, 508DG, 608D)

Rotbasi
Tie Rod End
HakoHeuYHWK pyneBoii Taru

Rotbasi
Tie Rod End
HakoHeuHvK pyneBoi Tarm

Rotbasi
Tie Rod End
HakoHeuHVK pyneBoi Tarn

Rotbasi
Tie Rod End
HakoHeuHvK pyneBoi Tarm

Rotbasi
Tie Rod End
HakoHeuHVK pyneBoi Tarm

Rotbasi
Tie Rod End
HakoHeu4HK pyneBoii Tarn

Rotbasi
Tie Rod End
HaKoHeuHvK pyneBoi Tarn

Rotbasi
Tie Rod End
HaKoHeuHvK pyneBoi Tarn

Orta Rot
Center Rod
LeHTpanbHas Tara

Orta Rot
Center Rod
LieHTpanbHas Tara

Orta Rot
Center Rod
LleHTpanbHas Tara

22MR6070

H
22MR6071

‘W‘

22MR6075

Aciklama

Description / Pa3bsacHeHue

M24x1,5 Sag Dis (Aks Modeli 730.630) 01/1970->
M24x1,5 RHT (Axie version 730.630) 01/1970->
M24x1,5 Mpasas pe3bba (Mogenb ocv 730.630) 01/1970->

M24x1,5 Sol Dis (Aks Modeli 730.630) 01/1970->
M24x1,5 LHT (Axie version 730.630) 01/1970->
M24x1,5 NleBas pe3bba (Mogenb ocu 730.630) 01/1970->

M24x1,5 Sag Dis
M24x1,5 RHT
M24x1,5 Npaas Pe3bba

M24x1,5 Sol Dis
M24x1,5 LHT
M24x1,5 NleBas pe3bba

M22x1,5 Sag Dis
M22x1,5 RHT
M22x1,5 MpaBas Pe3bba

M22x1,5 Sol Dis
M22x1,5 LHT
M22x1,5 NleBas pe3bba

M20x1,5 Sag Dis (Orta Rot)
M20x1,5 RHT (Center Rod)
M20x1,5 NpaBas Pe3bba (LleHTpanbHas Tsra)

M20x1,5 Sol Dis (Orta Rot)
M20x1,5 LHT (Center Rod)
M20x1,5 JleBas pe3bba (LieHTpanbHas Tara)

Tek Taraf Ayarli (Direksiyon)
Adjustable (Direction)
OgHa cTopoHa Perynupyetbca (Pynesas)

Cift Taraf Ayarh (Direksiyon)
Adjustable (Direction)
Perynupyetbca (Pynesas)

Ayarli, Hidrolik Direksiyon
Adjustable, Power Steering
Perynupyetbcs, Tnapasanyeckuii Pynb

SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS

01/1964->12/1988

—

17MR1020

L S

17MR6032

Orijinal Kod

Original Number / OpuruHanbHbIli Kog

310330 2235/ 310 330 0235
310330 1835 /310 330 2635

310330 2335/310 330 0335
310330 1935 /310 330 2735

000 330 0735/ 000 330 1035
001 3300735 /001 330 1035

000 330 0835 / 000 330 0935
001 330 0835/ 001 330 0935

601 330 5235
601 330 0535
601 330 0735

601 330 5335/ 601 330 0435
000 463 1029

309 460 3105 / 309 460 0905
601 460 0005 / 601 460 0105
601 460 0205 / 601 460 0305

309 460 3105 / 309 460 0905
601 460 0005 / 601 460 0105
601 460 0205 / 601 460 0305

602 330 0003 / 602 330 0103
602 330 0303 / 602 330 0403
602 330 5503

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

226 Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com




\ ASMEM L \
Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
M E ' E D E S 3anacHble Yactu Ans Moaseckn W Pyna Ynpaenenus

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA h@@ SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS
T2/LN1 (507D, 507DK, 508D, 510, 609D, 609DK, 611D, 611DK, 709D, 711D, 714D) 04/1986->12/1994
Vario (512D) 09/1996->
22MR9010
17MR9011 17MR9010

22MR6075

MERCEDES

E 3 ¥

.

17V2031 === 171v2051
45MR0105 37MR0500 37MR0500 45MR0105
As Metal Ref. Aciklama Orijinal Kod
Kog As Metal'a Ref. Description / PasbsicHeHve Original Number / OpurnHanbHbIli Kog
8558536 / §10 3646 / 206 9507 1 §1.95301.0079
171v2030 L A M28x1.> 2o Dig 81.95301.6329 / 81.95301.6222 / 81.95301.6139
- ! 000330 94 35 /000 330 72 35 /000 330 96 35
HakoHeYHuK pyneBoun Tarv M28x1,5 I'Ipaaﬂ pe3b6a 00033033 35/5000 823 997 / 50 00 823 947
5000559336/1698 190/ 1517 439
Rotbasi M24x1,5 Sag Dis 855 8524 /798 4276
171v2031 Tie Rod End M24x1,5 RHT 00033098 35/000330 1335
HakoHeuHwk pyneBoii Tarm  M24x1,5 lMpaas pe3bba X 5425 103 / 1696 920

7700654419 /0 607 451 /1228 114/0 110 197
0607 453 / 483 3825 / 296 6635 / 296 6321
. 855 8533 / 819 3645 / 858 2322 / 4248 4886
Rotbasi M28x1,5 Sol Dis 296 6319 /81.95301.6060 / 81.65301.6135
171v2050 Tie Rod End M28x1,5 LHT 81.95301.6140 / 81.95301.6328 / 81.95301.6358
HakoHeuHwuK pynesoii Tarm  M28x1,5 JleBas pe3bba 81.95301.6249 / 000 330 93 35 /000 330 15 35
000 330 14 35 / 000 330 95 35 / 50 01 825 687
5001 861 924 / 50 00 559 335 / 50 00 823 987
0003406242 /1698 191 /1517 444/ 1 517 440
3221931 R91 / 855 8527 / 4248 7165
Rotbasi M24x1,5 Sol Dis AL 38 645 /000 330 97 35/ 000 338 35 29
171v2051 Tie Rod End M24x1,5 LHT 000 338 24 29 /000 330 99 35
HakoHeuHuk pynesoii Tary  M24x1,5 Jlesas pe3b6a 00033012 35/000 330 75 35
X5424 102 /1696 919

Rotbasi M24x1,5 Sag Dis
17MR9010 Tie Rod End M24x1,5 RHT LoD 2 U5y g Lol 222
HakoHeuHwuK pynesoii Tarm  M24x1,5 MNpasas Pe3bba 001330 1435
Rotbasi M24x1,5 Sol Dis
17MR9011 Tie Rod End M24x1,5 LHT -
HakoHeuHwuK pynesoii Tarm  M24x1,5 JleBas pe3bba
Orta Rot Ayarli, Hidrolik Direksiyon Vario igin 602 330 0003 / 602 330 0103
22MR6075 Center Rod Adjustable, Power Steering For Vario 602 330 0303 / 602 330 0403
LleHTpanbHas Tara PerynupyeTtcs, fuapasanyecknii Pyns  [ina Vario 602 330 5503
Orta Rot Tek Taraf Ayarh
22MR9010 Center Rod Adjustable SO A DEE S B A B0 S
LieHTpanbHas Tara OpHa CtopoHa PerynupyeTcs 668 460 0705 / 668 460 1105
Viraj Burcu
37MR0500 Stabilizer Link Bushing 12x32x36 667 32000 73
Motor Kulagi On Vario icin 901 241 2513 /901 241 27 13
45MR0105 Engine Mount Front 2D0 199379 A/ 2D0 199379 D
Onopa Jgwvrarens MepeaHsis 2D0 199 379 H

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com




MERCEDES

\ ASMETAL

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ana Moaseckn W Pyns Ynpasnenus

®

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

Vito (638) 02/1996->07/2003
09/1996->07/2003

638/2

17MR0800

26MR0800

As Metal Ref.
Kog As Metal

10MR0800

17MR0800
20MR0800
26MR0800

20MR0800

26MR0805

T

26MR0810

Rotil
Ball Joint
LLlapoBas onopa

Rotbasi
Tie Rod End
HakoHeuHuK pyneBoii TArn

Rotmili
Axial Joint
Tara pynesas

Viraj “Z" Rotu
Link Stabilizer
Tara crabunmsatopa

Viraj “Z" Rotu
Link Stabilizer
Tara ctabunusatopa

Viraj “Z" Rotu
Link Stabilizer
Tara ctabunusatopa

Viraj “Z" Rotu
Link Stabilizer
Tsara ctabunusatopa

Aski Rotu
Thrust Rod
Tara ctabunmsatopa

Aks Korigi
Axle Boot
MbINbHUK

W

10MR0800

ﬂ 38MR0501

Aciklama

Description / Pa3bsicHeHue

Alt
Lower
HuxHas

M16x1,5 Sag Dis
M16x1,5 RHT

MERCEDES

SAG / RIGHT / PABAS

20MR0800 17MR0800

e

d,

10MR0800

!

26MR0801
38MR0501 ﬂ
26MR0806
26MR0810

Orijinal Kod

Original Number / OpurnHanbHblili Kog

638 330 0027

638 460 0048

M16x1,5 NpaBas Pe3bba

M16x1,5 Sag Dis
M16x1,5 RHT

M16x1,5 NpaBas Pe3bba

On, 250mm
Front, 250mm
MepeaHss, 250mm

On, 250mm
Front, 250mm
MepeaHss, 250mm

On, 230mm
Front, 230mm
MepeaHss, 230mm

On, 230mm
Front, 230mm
MepegHss, 230mm

Arka

Rear
3aaHsAs
viTo iciN
For VITO
[Ansa VITO

638 460 00 55
638 460 02 55
638 460 02 05

638 323 0268

638 323 0368

638 323 0468

638 323 0568

638 326 0016
638326 0116

000 327 00 85

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

228 Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com




\ ASMEM L \
Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
M E ‘ E D E S 3anacHble Yactu Ans Moaseckn W Pyna Ynpaenenus

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA SAG / RIGHT / [PABAS

09/2003->

09/2003->

@‘-

20MR0815 20MR0815
17MR0816 17MR0815

MERCEDES

hf’

26MR0816 10MR0815 10MR0815 26MR0815

As Metal Ref. Aciklama Orijinal Kod
Koa As Metal Description / Pa3bsicHeHue Original Number / OpuruHanbHsbili Kog
Rotil Alt 639 333 02 27
10MR0815 Ball Joint Lower 63933004 10/639 33005 10
LllapoBas onopa HWKHss For Wishbones

Rotbasi M16x1,5 Sag Dis

17MR0815 Tie Rod End M16x1,5 RHT 639 460 03 48
HakoHeuHwuk pynesoii Tarm  M16x1,5 MNpaBas Pe3bba
Rotbasi M16x1,5 Sag Dis

17MR0816 Tie Rod End M16x1,5 RHT 639 460 00 48
HakoHeuHwuK pynesoii Tarm  M16x1,5 MNpaBas Pe3bba
Rotmili M16x1,5 Sag Dis

20MR0815 Axial Joint M16x1,5 RHT 639 460 02 55
Tsra pyneBas M16x1,5 NpaBas Pe3bba 639 460 00 55
Viraj Rotu On

0815 Link Stabilizer Front el

Tara ctabunusatopa MepeaHss 6393200589
Viraj Rotu On

26MR0816 Link Stabilizer Front 63932000892/ ST
Tara ctabunusatopa MepeaHss 6393200489

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com 229




\ASMETAL A

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts

3anacHble Yactu Ana Moaseckn W Pyns Ynpasnenus M E ‘ E D E S

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA SAG / RIGHT / [PABAS

17MR1010 E 17MR6000

A

17MR1011

B
17MR6031 17MR7010 17MR7020 17MR9001

w
w
(]
w
9
o
w
=

17MR9005

=
s
i

-

17MR6051 17MR9002

As Metal Ref.
Kog As Metal

17MR1010 M30 x 1,5 RHT @235 ? 26,4 M20 x 1,5 RHT

| A

[ oo |

M30 x 1,5 LHT 121 @235 ? 26,4 M20 x 1,5 RHT
M24 x 1,5 RHT 97 2 18,1 ? 20,2 M16 x 1,5 RHT
M24 x 1,5 LHT 97 2 18,1 ? 20,2 M16 x 1,5 RHT
M24 x 1,5 RHT 103 220 2224 M18 x 1,5 RHT
M24 x 1,5 LHT 103 20 2224 M18 x 1,5 RHT
M30 x 1,5 RHT 121 @27 ? 30,2 M24 x 1,5 RHT
M30 x 1,5 LHT 121 227 30,2 M24 x 1,5 RHT
M30 x 1,5 RHT 121 ? 24 ? 28,8 M20 x 1,5 RHT
M30 x 1,5 LHT 121 ? 24 ? 28,8 M20 x 1,5 RHT
M30 x 1,5 RHT 121 @ 23,6 ? 26,4 M20 x 1,5 RHT
M30x 1,5 LHT 121 @ 23,6 ? 26,4 M20 x 1,5 RHT
M24 x 1,5 RHT 97 W 218 M14 x 1,5 RHT
M24 x 1,5 LHT 97 2 15,9 218 M14 x 1,5 RHT

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

230 Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com




